May 05 2024 (22:30) India Rail Info 1

Ernakulam Jn. - Hyderabad SpecialFare Special (PT)/07118x - Exp - SCR
AWY/Aluva (Alwaye) to SA/Salem Junction
6h 32m - 346 km - 6 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ERS Ernakulam junction 21:30 1 0 32 |1 SR

(South)
2 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 22:06 22:08 2m |3 |1 19 |70 |14 |SR
3 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 22:55 22:58 3m |2 |1 74 42 |3 SR
4 |OTP [Ottappalam 00:01 00:03 2m |1 |2 118 |70 |33 |SR
5 PGT (Palakkad Junction 00:30 00:35 5m (4 |2 149 |45 SR

(Palghat)
6 CBE Coimbatore Junction 01:50 01:55 5m |1 2 205 |66 (412 [SR
7 |TUP  [Tiruppur 02:41 02:43 2m |2 |2 256 |72 |306 |SR
8 ED Erode Junction 03:25 03:40 15m |1 |2 306 |60 |171 [SR
9 |SA Salem Junction 04:40 04:45 5m |0 |2 366 |76 |280 |SR
10 (J7J Jolarpettai Junction 06:20 06:22 2m |0 |2 486 |75 [400 |SR
11 |KPD  |Katpadijunction 07:30 07:32 2m |3 |2 571 |58 |215 |SR
12 |CTO |Chittoor 08:06 08:08 2m |0 |2 603 |51 SCR
13 |TPTY |Tirupati 09:33 09:35 2m |0 |2 675 |39 [163 |SCR
14 |RU Renigunta Junction 09:50 10:00 10m 2 685 |51 [115 |SCR
15 |GDR |Gudur Junction 11:38 11:40 2m |0 |2 769 |96 [19 |SCR
16 |NLR |Nellore 12:04 12:06 2m |2 |2 807 |72 |18 |SCR
17 |OGL |[Ongole 13:43 13:45 2m |1 |2 924 |80 |8 SCR
18 |TEL Tenali Junction 15:05 15:07 2m |0 |2 1031 (40 (11 |SCR
19 |GNT |Guntur Junction 15:45 16:05 20m (1,4 |2 1056 |52 (32 |SCR
20 |PGRL |Piduguralla 17:30 17:32 2m |1 |2 1130 [46 |106 |SCR
21 |NLDA |Nalgonda 19:40 19:42 2m |2 |2 1228 |42 |226 |SCR
22 |SC Secunderabad Junction 22:20 22:25 5m 6,7 |2 1337 |19 |536 |SCR
23 |HYB |Hyderabad Deccan 22:55 6 (2 |1347 |- 506 |SCR

Nampally

May 05 2024 (22:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



